STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF XTO ENERGY INC. TO AMEND ORDER R-13903 TO ADD AN ADDITIONAL POOLED PARTY, LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

CASE NO. 22611 (formerly Case 15206)

APPLICATION OF XTO ENERGY INC. TO AMEND ORDER R-13904 TO ADD AN ADDITIONAL POOLED PARTY, LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

CASE NO. 22612 (formerly Case 15207)

APPLICATION OF XTO ENERGY INC. TO AMEND ORDER R-13905 TO ADD AN ADDITIONAL POOLED PARTY, LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

CASE NO. 22613 (formerly Case 15208)

APPLICATION OF XTO ENERGY INC. TO AMEND ORDER R-13906 TO ADD AN ADDITIONAL POOLED PARTY, LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

CASE NO. 22614 (formerly Case 15209)

NOTICE OF SUPPLEMENTAL EXHIBIT

XTO Energy Inc. provides notice that pursuant to the Examiner instructions at the April 7, 2022, evidentiary hearing in these matters, XTO is supplementing the record with the attached Exhibit C.

Respectfully submitted,

HOLLAND & HART LLP

Michael H. Feldewert Adam G. Rankin Julia Broggi Post Office Box 2208 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504 (505) 988-4421 (505) 983-6043 mfeldewert@hollandhart.com agrankin@hollandhart.com

jbroggi@hollandhart.com

ATTORNEYS FOR XTO ENERGY INC.



Shipment Confirmation Acceptance Notice

Note to Mailer: The labels and volume associated to this form online, must match the labeled packages being presented to the USPS® employee with this form.

Shipment Date:	03/18/2022
Shipped From:	
Name:	HOLLAND & HART LLP (1)
Address:	110 N GUADALUPE ST # 1
	SANTA FE

ZIP+4® _87501

State: NM

Type of Mail	Volume
Priority Mail Express®*	
Priority Mail®	0
First-Class Package Service®	
Returns	
International*	
Other	1
Total	1

^{*}Start time for products with service guarantees will begin when mail arrives at the local Post Office™ and items receive individual processing and acceptance scans.

B. USPS Action

Note to RSS Clerk:

- Home screen > Mailing/Shipping > More
 Select Shipment Confirm
 Scan or enter the barcode/label number from PS Form 5630
- Confirm the volume count message by selecting Yes or No
 Select Pay and End Visit to complete transaction

USPS EMPLOYEE: Please scan upon pickup or receipt of mail. Leave form with customer or in customer's mail receptacle.

USPS SCAN AT ACCEPTANCE



9275 0901 1935 6200 0035 4868 54

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Santa Fe. New Mexico **Exhibit No. C** Case No. 22611-22614 Submitted by: XTO ENERGY INC.

Hearing Date: April 7, 2022



POSTAL SERVICE ®						r	- ILLU IAIS	anıng	D 00	к го	r Acc	cour	table	ıvıalı
Name and Address of Sender	Check type of mail or service													
LIOLI AND 9 LIADT LLD (1)	□ Adult Signature Required □ Priority Mail Express													
HOLLAND & HART LLP (1) 110 N GUADALUPE ST # 1	☐ Adult Signature Restricted Delivery ☐ Registered Mail	Aff	ix Stam	p Here										
SANTA FE NM 87501	✓ Certified Mail	(for	additiona	al copies o	of this receipt).									
DANTATE NW 07301	☐ Certified Mail Restricted Delivery Merchandise	Pos	stmark w	ith Date o	of Receipt.									
	□ Collect on Delivery (COD) □ Signature Confirmation													
	☐ Insured Mail ☐ Signature Confirmation													
	□ Priority Mail Restricted Delivery													
USPS Tracking/Article Number	Addressee (Name, Street, City, State, & ZIP Code™)	Postage	(Extra Service) Fee	Handling Charge	Actual Value if Registered	Insured Value	Due Sender if COD	ASR Fee	ASRD Fee	RD Fee	RR Fee	SC Fee	SCRD Fee	SH Fee
1. 9214 8901 9403 8369 8995 90	Ms Joni James Land Manager D M Royalties Ltd	1.16	3.75								1.85			
	4971 E I-20 Service Rd N Ste 302													
	Willow Park TX 76087			Ф										
				alue										
				>										
				Ξ.									>	
				0									ery	
				00					_>				.≥	
		-		50,					eliver				Del	
		-		₩.				70					0	
		-		Ver				Je (De			ion	cte	
				0				Required		~				0
		-		nd				В	te	ver	pt	E	estr	Ľ.
		-		an					Ë	eliv	e.	Ē	Re	9
		-		eq				ure	estricted	Õ	Receipt	onfirma	J uc	Handling
				<u></u>				===	THE STATE OF THE S			0		
		-		egister				nat		cted	eturn	Ģ	nfirmati	Special
		-		. <u></u>				Sign	3	Ë)tr	ţ	LJ L	0
		-		Re				+	nature	estric	R	nature	Ę	O C
				<u>+</u>				=======================================	5	~~		-16	0	0)
		1						Adul	Sig			S	C	
		1		e					dult				ıre	
		1		arg					P				atu	
									-					
		1		C									Sigi	
		1		ng										
		1		dlin										
				an										
]		Ĭ										
]												
		<u></u>												
Total Number of Pieces Listed by Sender Possived at Post Office	Postmaster, Per (Name of receiving employee)													

USPS Tracking®

FAQs >

Track Another Package +

Tracking Number: 9214890194038369899590

Remove X

Your item was delivered to an individual at the address at 1:38 pm on March 21, 2022 in WEATHERFORD, TX 76087.

USPS Tracking Plus[®] Available ✓

Objective Delivered, Left with Individual

March 21, 2022 at 1:38 pm WEATHERFORD, TX 76087

Feedbac

Get Updates ✓

Return Receipt Electronic	~

March 21, 2022, 1:38 pm

Tracking History

Delivered, Left with Individual WEATHERFORD, TX 76087

Your item was delivered to an individual at the address at 1:38 pm on March 21, 2022 in WEATHERFORD, TX 76087.

March 21, 2022, 7:10 am

Out for Delivery

March 21, 2022, 6:59 am

Arrived at Post Office WEATHERFORD, TX 76086

March 20, 2022, 8:30 pm

Departed USPS Regional Destination Facility FORT WORTH TX DISTRIBUTION CENTER

March 20, 2022, 8:23 am

Arrived at USPS Regional Destination Facility FORT WORTH TX DISTRIBUTION CENTER

March 19, 2022, 8:07 am

Departed USPS Facility ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87101

March 18, 2022, 10:57 pm

Arrived at USPS Origin Facility ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87101

March 18, 2022, 9:42 pm

Accepted at USPS Origin Facility SANTA FE, NM 87501

March 18, 2022

Pre-Shipment Info Sent to USPS, USPS Awaiting Item

USPS Tracking Plus®

Product Information

See Less ^

-eedbacl

Released to Imaging: 4/25/2022 3:16:09 PM

back

Can't find what you're looking for?

Go to our FAQs section to find answers to your tracking questions.

FAQs

Feedbacl

Mailer: Holland & Hart LLP (1)

Date Produced: 03/28/2022

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail™/RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8369 8995 90. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 03/21/2022 at 01:38 p.m. in WEATHERFORD, TX 76087. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

Signature of Recipient:

Jon: James

Address of Recipient:

4971 I.20 # 302 7608 7

Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance, please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely, United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal Service. It is solely for customer use.

This USPS proof of delivery is linked to the customers mail piece information on file as shown below:

MS JONI JAMES LAND MANAGER D M ROYALTIES LTD 4971 E I-20 SERVICE RD N STE 302 WILLOW PARK TX 76087

Customer Reference Number:

C3301690.19271585